Kullan#c# Ad#
YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

YASHN ADAY

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111

1111

1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir

Gider

Gelir
Gelir
Gider
Gider

Gider

Odeyen/Odenen
MEHMET
DEM#RHAN

MEHMET KAR#P

MK TEKN#K
HIRDAVAT
TH#CARET
L#MHTED ##RKET#
KAD#R
FAZ#_O#ULLARI

SAL#M CALIM
FIRAT DEL#BALTA

Vatansoft Y az#l#m ve
Haberleffme
EM#N U#UR
BATAL

##lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Genel Onar#mlar

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Y ar#tma-Proje
Giderleri

E#itim Araglar# -
Materyal Al#md
Genel Onar#fmlar

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

150,00
150,00

0,00

200,00
150,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

650,63

0,00
0,00
1.001,63
948,81

295,00

Odeme Tarihi

20.01.2023

20.01.2023

02.01.2023

16.01.2023

18.01.2023

09.01.2023

19.01.2023

10.01.2023

Evrak No
F05133

F02337

MKA2022000001670

FFSJ13

F07228

TMY-268

9178

TYK2023000000001

Kay#t Tarihi
19.03.2023

19.03.2023

20.01.2023

20.01.2023
20.01.2023
20.01.2023
20.01.2023

20.01.2023



